
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1206

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Dispensador de Parafilm M

Descripción : Para almacenar, dispensar y cortar Parafilm®M. Fabricado en acrílico blanco. Para contener rollos,
cintas o etiquetas de 5 o 10 cm de ancho. Corte fácil y preciso gracias a su hoja de sierra afilada. La tapa superior se
puede abrir permitiendo un fácil rellenado del dispensador. El dispensador no incluye Parafilm

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia dimensiones externas (largo x ancho x

alto)
unidades por ref.

PRFL-DIS-001 180 x 120 x 160 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PRFL-DIS-001 11,04 0,185   39269097 08434868055360

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1206

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Parafilm M dispenser

Description : Used for storing, dispensing and cutting Parafilm®M. Made of white acrylic. Can hold both 5 cm and 10
cm rolls, tapes and labels. Can easily cut thanks to super sharp serrated blades. Openable top lid allows easy
replacement of the paraflim rolls. The dispenser does not include Parafilm

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference external dimensions (length x width x

height)
pcs/pack

PRFL-DIS-001 180 x 120 x 160 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PRFL-DIS-001 11,04 0,185   39269097 08434868055360

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1206

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Distributeur pour Parafilm M 

Description : Utilisé pour stocker, distribuer et couper le Parafilm®M. Fabriqué en acrylique blanc. Pour rouleaux,
rubans adhésifs et étiquettes de 5 cm et 10 cm. Coupe facile et précise grâce à sa lame tranchante. Ouverture du
couvercle supérieur pour recharger facilement le distributeur. Rouleau de Parafilm non inclus

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence dimensions extérieures (longeur x

largeur x hauteur)
unités par ref.

PRFL-DIS-001 180 x 120 x 160 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PRFL-DIS-001 11,04 0,185   39269097 08434868055360

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1206

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Dispenser Parafilm M

Descrizione : Per conservare, distribuire e tagliare Parafilm M. Realizzato in acrilico bianco. Per contenere rotoli,
nastri o etichette di 5 o 10 cm di larghezza. Taglio facile e preciso grazie alla sua lama affilata. Il coperchio superiore
può essere aperto per consentire un facile riempimento del dispenser. Il dispenser non include Parafilm

 DATI TECNICI
referenza dimensioni esterne (lunghezza x

larghezza x altezza)
unità per ref.

PRFL-DIS-001 180 x 120 x 160 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PRFL-DIS-001 11,04 0,185   39269097 08434868055360

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1206

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Dispenser voor Parafilm M

Beschrijving : Voor het bewaren, doseren en snijden van Parafilm®M. Vervaardigd van wit acryl. Voor het opbergen
van rollen, tapes of etiketten van 5 of 10 cm breed. Kan eenvoudig en precies afsnijden dankzij het scherpe zaagblad.
Het deksel kan worden geopend, waardoor de dispenser gemakkelijk kan worden bijgevuld. Parafilm niet inbegrepen

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie externe afmetingen (lengte x breedte x

hoogte)
stuks per ref.

PRFL-DIS-001 180 x 120 x 160 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PRFL-DIS-001 11,04 0,185   39269097 08434868055360

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1206

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Parafilmspender 

Beschreibung : Zum Lagern, Ausgeben und Abschneiden von Parafilm®M. Aus weißem Acryl. Für Rollen, Bänder
oder Etiketten mit 5 oder 10 cm Breite. Einfaches und präzises Schneiden dank des scharfen Sägeblattes. Der Deckel
lässt sich öffnen, sodass der Speder einfach nachgefüllt werden kann. Parafilm nicht inbegriffen.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Außenmaße (Länge x Breite x Höhe) Stückzahl pro Artikel

PRFL-DIS-001 180 x 120 x 160 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

PRFL-DIS-001 11,04 0,185   39269097 08434868055360

 PRODUKTFOTO
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